)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 11:21:07 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0876 (Rat #0488, Act #0399 of 1982) General Bill, By T.D. Wise, W.P. Cantrell, W.W. Doar, McConnell and Ravenel

A Bill to amend Act 110 of 1981, as amended, pertaining to magistrates and magistrates' jury areas in the various counties
of this State, so as to provide for a system of centralized magistrates' courts in Charleston County for the purpose of facilitating
and expediting small civil claims, and to provide for the appointment of magistrates for the centralized courts.-at

03/11/82
03/12/82
04/08/82
04/13/82
04/13/82
05/26/82
05/26/82
05/26/82
05/27/82
05/27/82
05/28/82
06/01/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/21/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-17
Read second time SJ-4

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced and read first time HJ-2122

Referred to delegation from Charleston HJ-2122

Delegation report: Favorable with amendment Charleston HJ-3554
Amended HJ-3555

Read second time HJ-3562

Read third time HJ-3611

Returned HJ-3611

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-321
Ratified R 488 SJ-10

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/03/82

Act No. 399

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



