

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0876 (Rat #0488, Act #0399 of 1982) General Bill, By T.D. Wise, W.P. Cantrell, W.W. Doar, McConnell and Ravenel

A Bill to amend Act 110 of 1981, as amended, pertaining to magistrates and magistrates' jury areas in the various counties of this State, so as to provide for a system of centralized magistrates' courts in Charleston County for the purpose of facilitating and expediting small civil claims, and to provide for the appointment of magistrates for the centralized courts.-at

03/11/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-17
03/12/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-4
04/08/82	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
04/13/82	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2122
04/13/82	House	Referred to delegation from Charleston HJ-2122
05/26/82	House	Delegation report: Favorable with amendment Charleston HJ-3554
05/26/82	House	Amended HJ-3555
05/26/82	House	Read second time HJ-3562
05/27/82	House	Read third time HJ-3611
05/27/82	House	Returned HJ-3611
05/28/82	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-321
06/01/82	Senate	Ratified R 488 SJ-10
06/03/82		Signed By Governor
06/03/82		Effective date 06/03/82
06/03/82		Act No. 399
06/21/82		Copies available